Date

Course  Stanton Ridge (71.8 /136)

Weather 40 and Very Windy

11/22/2016

ENTER ROUND COMMENTARY BELOW
Jim Rinaldi masters very windy conditions on a course with some tight fairways to win by 5. He also
avoided the blow up hole that doomed the rest of the field.

Position Name

1 Rinaldi
2 Griffith
2 Emma
4 Jeffries
5 Minutello

Gross

81
88
94
95
101

Equity

O O O oo

Front

Nine

36
41
37
43
40

Back

Nine

35
35
39
37
43

Net

71
76
76
80
83

Strokes
Behind

Total
Win/Loss

$32.75
5  $7.00
5 ($3.00)
9 ($18.00)
12 ($18.75)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies

Net Birdies

Net Eagles

Greenies
Sandys

Par3's-G

Par3's-N
Eagles

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

36 Rinaldi

35 Rinaldi

1 Griffith
5 Rinaldi

1 Griffith

1 Rinaldi
1 Rinaldi

14 Rinaldi

12 Griffith
0

Griffith

Emma

Griffith

Emma

Griffith

Minutello



