Date 11/22/2016

Course Stanton Ridge (71.8 /136) Weather 40 and Very Windy

ENTER ROUND COMMENTARY BELOW

Jim Rinaldi masters very windy conditions on a course with some tight fairways to win by 5. He also avoided the blow up hole that doomed the rest of the field.

				Front	Back	k		Strokes	Total
Position	Name	Gross	Equity	Nine	Nine	e	Net	Behind	Win/Loss
1	Rinaldi	8	31	0	36	35	71		\$32.75
2	2 Griffith	8	38	0	41	35	76	5	\$7.00
2	2 Emma	g	94	0	37	39	76	5	(\$3.00)
4	Jeffries	g	95	0	43	37	80	9	(\$18.00)
5	Minutello	10)1	0	40	43	83	12	(\$18.75)

NASSAUS

Front 9	1st 2nd	-	36 Rinaldi	
Back 9	1st 2nd	-	35 Rinaldi	Griffith
POTS				
Birdies			1 Griffith	Emma
Net Birdies			5 Rinaldi	Griffith
Net Eagles			1 Griffith	Emma
Greenies Sandys			1 Rinaldi 1 Rinaldi	
Par 3's - G			14 Rinaldi	Griffith
Par 3's - N			12 Griffith	Minutello
Eagles			0	